
Project Name and Number 

IFB Elevator Repair and Maintenance Authority Wide 

IFB #300-25-24   

Date Issued 

August 12, 2024 

Due Date: 

September 3, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

Pre-Bid Meeting 

August 22, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.jasim@hacp.org  

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org  

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2743 

  

 

Courtnay.bryson@hacp.org  

 

 

Courtnay Bryson  
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August 22, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643- 

  

 

Martin.werling@hacp.org 

 

 

Martin Werling  

 

Right Elevator 

Company 

(VBE & SBE) 

 

901 Oak Street 

Johnstown, PA 15902 

 

 

814-254-4194 

  

 

matt@rightelevator.com  

 

 

Matt Plagens 

 

 

Industrial/ 

Commercial Elevator 

 

 

3177 Millers Run Road 

Cecil, PA 15321 

 

 

412-257-0124 

Ext. 0 

  

 

scottrill@icelevator.com  

 

 

Steve Cottrill 

 

 

 

Lins Elevator 

 

207 Gist Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412- 261-1656 

  

 

sales@linselevator.com  

 

 

Joe Walker 

 

 

Hadfield Elevator 

 

239 4th Avenue,  

Suite 515 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

412-667-1913 

  

 

dbauer@3phaseelevator.com 

 

 

Dan Bauer 
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Project Name and Number 

IFB Elevator Repair and Maintenance Authority Wide 

IFB #300-25-24   

Date Issued 

August 12, 2024 

Due Date: 

September 3, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

Pre-Bid Meeting 

August 22, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

OTIS Elevator, Co. 

 

4499 Campbells Run 

Road 

Pittsburgh, PA 15205 

 

 

412-286-6396 

  

 

austin.dambach@otis.com  

 

 

Austin Dambach 

      

      

      

      

 

mailto:austin.dambach@otis.com

